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Request for Proposal (RFP) No:

RFP Name:

22-500618

     Medical Examiner Services

Date & Time:      Wednesday, August 3, 2022 @ 11:00AM

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

Dumonder Dawson DeKalb County/ Medical Examiner's Office

Gail Parker Forensic Medicine Associates, Inc. 

Kehinde Bodunrin

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Sheet

Anthony Sims DeKalb WorkSource (404) 371-3038
alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov

F. Karl Adkins DeKalb WorkSource (678) 436-6472
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Phyllis A Head DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting

(404) 508-3568
drdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.govJovan Hooper

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-6330
kbodunrin@dekalbcountyga.gov

Patrick Bailey DeKalb County/ Medical Examiner's Office (404) 508-3515
plbailey@dekalbcountyga.gov

Gerald T. Gowitt, M.D. Forensic Medicine Associates, Inc. (404) 508-3507
gtgowitt@dekalbcountyga.gov

Alanna Hicks-King DeKalb WorkSource (470) 572-8229
ahicksking@dekalbcountyga.gov
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Monte McDowell ARCpoint Labs of Atlanta-Northeast (470) 508-4330
MMcDowell@arcpointlabs.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Claire Waliczek Forensic Medicine Associates, Inc. 

All participants attended Pre-Proposal Conference via Zoom teleconference.
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